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COGNOME E NOME

GIANNINI Fiammetta
FORNASERO Emma
MARCHIO Amalia
CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa
PONGOLI Denise
LUCACI Elisa
CONSOLATO Rebecca
PORZIONATO Giada
AITORO Margot

ARIONE Margherita
PIETROBON Giorgia
ZIRPOLO Irene
VERCELLI Valentina
MARCHIO Anita Francesca
BUSSETTI Matilda
MASIELLO Aurora

RIAHI Rim

SERVETTO Alice

GIBIINO Sofia

CARUSO Marta Maria
BERNARDO Gaia
FRANCESE Perla Carmen
BIGLIETTO Sara
MAZARIANU Daria Giorgia
ROSSO Emma
CARLEVARIS Giulia

NON CLASSIFICATI

CERMELE Maria
CRISPINO Alice
FORTUNATO Camilla
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50m Nuoto con ostacoli - ESORIDENTI B FE

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
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Nuotatori Canavesani
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record
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